Soccer 1 vs

Finale
Platz Team 1
1.-2.

3.-4. Bodensee-Lions

Halbfinale

Platz Team 1

1. -4. Bodensee-Lions

Bodensee-Nashorner

5.-8. Turnierleitung

Gruppe: O1-1
Platz Team

1. Bodensee-Nashorner

2, Bodensee-Lions

3. Turnierleitung

4. Byte-Brauerei

Spielplan/Ergebnisse

Team 1
Bodensee-Lions
Turnierleitung
Byte-Brauerei
Byte-Brauerei
Bodensee-Lions

Bodensee-Lions

Bodensee-Pythons

1 - Open

Team 2
Bodensee-Nashorner

Bodensee-Wolfe

Team 2
Bodensee-Pythons
Bodensee-Wolfe

Xenoplex1

Team 2
Byte-Brauerei
Bodensee-Nashorner
Bodensee-Nashoérner
Turnierleitung
Bodensee-Nashorner

Turnierleitung

Tore

Punkte

Tore

Stand: 08.03.2020 - 13:28 Uhr

Uhrzeit Tisch
So. 13:55 A1
So. 13:55 A2
Uhrzeit Tisch
So. 12:45 A2
So. 12:45 A1
Sa. 00:00
Tore
27:7
23:13
20:20
0:30
Uhrzeit Tisch
Sa. 12:50 A2
Sa. 12:50 A1
Sa. 18:00 A1
So. 09:35 A2
So. 09:35 A1
So. 10:45 A1



Gruppe: O1-2
Platz Team
1. Bodensee-Pythons
2. Xenoplex1

3. Bodensee-Wolfe

Spielplan/Ergebnisse

Team 1
Bodensee-Wolfe
Bodensee-Wdlfe
Xenoplex1
Bodensee-Pythons
Bodensee-Pythons

Xenoplex1

Team 2
Bodensee-Pythons
Xenoplex1
Bodensee-Pythons
Bodensee-Wdlfe
Xenoplex1

Bodensee-Wolfe

Punkte

12

Uhrzeit

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

So

So

. 12:50

. 14:50

. 16:00

. 18:00

. 09:35

. 10:45

Tore

40:0

10: 27

Tisch

A3

A1

A1

A2

A3

A2



